
9. 0 From the Thesaurus. Lib-
rary
9.30 "Blind Man’s House"
9.45 Up to the Minute Songs
10. O N.Z. Bowling Results
10.10 Overture Time
10.30 Close down

S72 GREYMOUTH
ae 940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
—Breakfast Session

9. 4 Charlie Spivak
9.15 Hill Billy Time
9.32 The Orchestras Play10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Phil Regan
10.30 Music While You Work
41%. O Favourite Mélodies
12. 0 Lunch Music :

2. Op.m. Music of the Theatre
2.15 N.Z. Explorers, by Rewa
Glenn
2.30 This and That
3. 0 Classical Music
Sonata in « Minor Field

™ Slavonic Rhapsody Dvorak
Musie While You Work
* "Destiny Bay"
Australian Compositions
kookaburra Stories
From the Dance World
pata.
|
Time

"The Spoilers"
Tip Top Tunes
LONDON NEWS

’ News from the Labour*
Market
7.15 "The Famous Match"
7.30 Evening Programme
Fred Hartley Interlude
7.45 The Thesaurus Treasure

ED

House
. O .,*Master of Jalna" (last

8.30 The Humphrey BishopShow
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Classical Hour
Arthur Fiedler’s Sinfonietta |Concerto Grosso No, 11

Corelli
Isobel Ballie (soprano)
O Didst Thou Know?
As When the Dove
(From ‘‘Acis and Galatea’’)

Handel
Arthur Grumiaux and Jean
Pougnet (violin) with the Phil-
harmonia String Orchestra
Concerto in D Minor

J. S. Bach
‘10. 2 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Symphony No. 6 in C

Schubert
10.30 Close down

WV/
DUNEDINi, 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfest session
9.4 Composer of the. Week:
Grieg
9.31 Lo¢al Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Letters Home: The W'l-
liams Family," a series of talks
by Norma Cooper
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Albert Hay
Malotte, Composer
41. 0 Star Show
12.0 Lunch Music :

2. 1 p.m. Charles Smart at the
Theatre Organ ‘
(BBC Programme)

2.15 Voices in Harmony

.30 Music While You Work
it)
41

Famous Conductors
"Backstage of Life"

.30 CLASSICAL HOURVariations fer Keyboard
Goldberg Variations, Var. 23

QoOaon

to end ;Partita ui) © Minor Bach
Concerto Grosso in G Minor.
Op. 3, No. 10 Handel
Suite Handel, trans, Harty4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
5. 0 Musical Comedy Gems5.15 Strict Tempo *
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS-
ye Loca) Announcements
7.15 Famous Trials: Talk by aDunedin barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
CARA SOGSWELL (soprano)
Weep You No More
My Life’s Delight
Brown is My Love
By a Fountain Side
Fair louse of Joy Quilter
(From the. Studio)

7.45 The Brains Trust: Profes-sor Andrade, physicist, Comman-der Stephen King-Hall, Senor
Salvador de Madariaga, Bertrand
Russell, and Question-master
Donald MeCullough
8.14 PAT WOODS (contralto)
Sun Above Me Pergolesi
Roam As I May RosaPlaisir d’Amour Martini
(A Studio Recital)

8.25 Desert Island Discs:
Charles Collins makes his selec-
tion
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.380- Recital for Two
10. 0 N.Z. Bowls Championships
10.10 Accent on Melody11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZINZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Recent Releases
5.15 Songtime with Willa Hokin
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists
7. 0 Popular Parade7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 "Your Cavaller’’
8.30 "The Corsican Brothers’
9. 0 The Allen Roth Show
9.15 Serenade
9.42 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

"IN7 22 INVERCARGILL;

80 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 4 "Joan of Arc"
9.16 Waltz Time
9.31 The Ladies Entertain10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "When Cobb and Co. Was
king"
11. O Orchestras of .the World
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. "The Defender"
2.15 Classical Hour
Symphony No. 67 in PF Haydn
Symphony No. 40 in G Minor,K.550 Mozart

3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.30 Hospital Session
4. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: FavouriteFairy. Tales and Bird Talk
5. 0 English Dance Bands
6. 0 "Dad and Wave’
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "Sporting Life’
7.45 Variety. Magazine, with a
Song, @ laugh and a story

8.15 JEAN eas
clay
wt

(contralto)"Minor and Major" Spross"The Early Morning’’ Peel
"Oh, Could I But Express in
Sone"’ Malashkin
"An Easter Hymn" Stewart
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 "ITMA"9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.28 "Double Bedlam"0 N.Z. Bowls Championships10.10 Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Monday. January 19Local Weather Forecast from ZB's :
7.32 a.m, 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast trom ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

VA: rae
6. Oa.m, Wake Up (Phil Shone)
8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Repentant Burglar10.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.5 Home Decorating (Anne
Stewart)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
412. 0 Lunch Programme: Mau-
rice Winick and his Orchestra
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session: ee

*3. 0 arek Weber and his Or-
chestra
3.30 Alan Jones in Cole Porter
Songs
4. 0 Music in Quiet Mood
5. 0 Windjammer: Ice to the
Southward
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Just For You
6.30 Kidnapped
7. 0 This is My Story
7.15 Three Musketeers
7.30 Case for Cleveland .
7.45 The Listeners’ Club8.0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Hit Songs in Rhythm
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin)
9. 0 Radia Playhouse
9.30 Latest Recorded Music10. 0 The Telephone Quiz
10.30 Horace Heidt and his Or-
chestra41.0 Variety Bandbox11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

27.B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m. ,
6. O a.m. Start the Day Right
8. 0 Music in the Mayer! Man
ner
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Songs by Christopher
9.45 Richard Tauber Conducts
10. 0 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Ambitious Cameraman
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life11. 5 Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart)
The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)

12. 0 Bright Musical Fare
41. 1 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Anne of Green Gables:
Chronicles of Avonlea
2. 0 Life of Mary Sothern (last
broadcast)2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Chopin: Preludes andWaltzes
3.30 A Song Programme: An
thony Strange and _ ElisabethSchumann
4. 0 The Navy on Parade
5. 0 Windjammer: Cutty Sark,
Uniucky Voyage (Pt. 1)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 A Freddy Martin Song
Parade
6.30 Answer Please
7. 0 This is My Story7.15 The Three Musketeers *
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Cannon Ball Village, by AnthonyMills
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Listen to-Perry Como
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpotsa9 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Al Jolson10. 0 Adventures of Peter Chance
10.15 Tenor Time
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
10.45 Swing Out with Harry
Parry11. 0 Musical World Tour
11.30 Themes and Variations
412. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session
9.30 Ballet Music from William
Tell
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Wanted Man
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating session
Shopping Reporter’s ° session
(Elizabeth Anne)1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2.9 The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 Musical Potpourri2.30 Home Service (Molly)3. 0 Songs of the Hebrides3.15 Accent on Strings: EnricoMorini (violin)3.30 Nick Lucas Reminiscences
3.45 Vernon Geyer4. 0 From Gracie Fields’ Reper-toire
4.45 Children’s session5. 0 Windjammer: Sheila, Pt.2
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Out of the Box7. 0 This is My Story7.15 The Three Musketeers7.30 A Case for Cleveland: TheMorgana Case
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Doctor’s Ghost, by NormanMacLeod
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Instrumental Potpourrl
8.45 Do You Know?9. 1 Radio Playhouse9.30 Let’s Keep it Bright
9.45 From the Pen of Duke
Ellington10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Date with Ammons. and
Johnson
10.30 Famous Dance Bands —Lew Stone
10.45 Hawaiian Happiness11.30 Swing Time: With SydneyBechet and his New OrleansFeetwarmers11.45 Prelude to Goodnight12. 0 Close down
simon

4Z7,B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News
6.30 Morning Meditation7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Thanks for the Song9.45 ‘Neath Tahitian Skies: Sol-
Hoopii’s Orchestra
0. 0 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Familiar Memory /
10.165 Heritage Hall10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
Lis
45 The Crossroads of Life

1I
1. & Home Decorating sessionThe Shopping Reporter session2.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
Op.m. Musical Alphabet: Jos-
ephine Baker, Billy Bennett,
Ivy Benson, and Bluebird DanceOrchestra
1.30 Anne of Green Gables1.45 Frank Sinatra Entertains2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service session(Wyn)
3.
teeS aca of Song and Har-mo Y Rita Entertains: Studio
Presentation at the Piano4.0 Afternoon Recorded Revue4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Windjammer: The JessieOsborne
EVENING PROGRAMME
So the Story GoesReserved
Masters and Their Music
This is My StoryThe Three Musketeers
A Case for Cleveland
Mrs. ParkingtonFirst Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty
Melody and Song with
enny Dennis and OrchestraThe Silver KeyRadio PlayhousePiano Patterns
9.45 Favourites in Song: TonyMartin and Vera Lynn
10. 0 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
10.15 Dial for Your District
Telephone Quiz
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.15 itn a Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth,: 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.30 Morning Record Review
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9:31 Monday Serenade: Alfredo
Campoli
9.45 Home Decorating: Ques-
tions and Answers
9.50 ‘Salute to Song: Connie
Boswell
gg
We
Owen Foster and the
evil
10.15 My True Story
10.31 Morning Maxim
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Music: Debro
Somers Band, with Josep
Schmidt
6.30 All the Latest
(6.45 The Caravan Passes7.0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Trans-Atlantic Liner: Black
Despatch Case7.30 Blind Man’s House
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Rhythm Revelry
8.45 Instrumental Selections
$3. 0 Reserved
9.32 Songtime: Clem Williams
9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. O Close down

The popular American tenor
Alan Jones will be heard from
1ZB at 3.30 this afternoon in
a programme of favourite Cole
Porter songs.
* « Bd

At seven o’clock each Mon-
day morning 3ZB places the
Emphasis on Optimism to help
you start the week right,
* * Bo

4ZB will present a half-hour
programme of song by the well-
known and versatile Comedy
Harmonists at 3 o'clock this
afternoon.

IeReszkc
aeAomchbettes


